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Name of the Institution 1 SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENE
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NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRrp INTEXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRp INT EXT TOT GRD
2001CS10101 ANITHISH RAM 23 5% 9 22 60 8 Ay 29 67 9 o 25 60 85 A+ 23 65 88 A+
EOOICSIUIOZ V.PUSHPA VASANTH 22 70 9 o 26 65 91 o 28 69 97 o 24 62 86 A+ 2 70 92 o
2001CS10103 C.PRAKASH 25 65 90 A+ 25 60 8 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 37 8 aw 25 60 85 A
2001CS10104 LPETER DONY PAUL 26 65 91 o 26 62 88 ar 26 60 86 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 26 65 91 o
2001CS10105 SMATHAVAN 22 59 81 A+ 27 62 89 A 22 65 87 ax 27 66 93 o 29 59 81 A+
2001CS10106 AAKILAN 28 67 95 o 28 56 84 A+ 28 67 95 ¢ 28 67 95 o 28 67 95 o
2001CS10107 S.YOGESH 26 60 86 A+ 27 65 9 o 29 60 89 A+ 22 66 88 Ar 27 60 87 A«
2001CS10108 SANJAT A 27 69 96 23 60 83 A+ 27 69 96 25 69 9 o 27 69 96
2001CS10109 TRAGHUL 23 37 %0 A 26 55 81 A+ 24 54 78 A 29 54 83 A+ 23 57 80
2001CS10110 E VIKATAKAV] RAJA 28 60 88 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 29 60 89 Ax 22 57 1w 29 60 39 A+
2001CS10111 K.PARTHIBAN 22 60 82 A+ 26 60 86 A+ 22 67 89 A+ 23 55 78 29 60 89 A+
2001CS10112 SIVABALAN 26 60 8 A+ 28 67 9 o 28 67 95 o0 26 67 93 0o 2 60 86 A+
2001CS10113 R.SRINIVAS 24 64 88 Ar 22 64 8 A+ 25 64 89 A+ 24 64 38 A+ 27 64 91 o
2001CS10114 R.KRISHNA KUMAR 28 68 9 o 28 68 9% o 28 68 96 o 922 68 90 A+ 28 68 9 o
2001CS10115 G.SARANESH KUMAR 27 64 9 27 62 89 A+ 27 64 91 o 22 66 3% A+ 27 64 91 o
2001CS10116 S.SATHEESH 25 64 89 A+ 25 64 89 A+ 2 64 86 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 27 ¢4 91 0O
2001CS10118 R.RANISH 25 63 88 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 25 63 88 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 25 63 88 A4
2001CS10119 N.RAJAMANI 27 57 84 A+ 27 67 94 o 22 67 89 A+ 27 67 9 o 27 57 84 A+
2001CS10120 N.POOVARASAN 27 64 91 ¢ 20 64 84 A+ 27 64 91 o 22 57 9 A 27 64 91 o
2001CS1012] MANUNEETHI.R 28 59 g7 A+ 22 5% 71 A 24 60 84 A+ 0% 60 88 A+ 28
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K.DINESHKUMAR
D.MANIKANDAN
S.MANIKANDAN
M.RENGARAJAN
R.MUGESH

S.ABDUL RAHMAN
S.MOHAMED IMTHIYAS
K.SRIDHAR
M‘KARTH[KEYAN
A.VIGNESH

ARTS AND SCIENCE
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27
22
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INT EXT TOT GRD
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55
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65
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56
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59
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55
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90
87
95
83
77
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83
87
73
86
84
9]
87
81
83
84
84
84
81

0]
A+

20111AECH2
INT EXT TOT GRD
29 65 oq
24 65 g9
25 60 ss
28 67 o5
22 62 g4
23 54 77
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29 62 o
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26 55 g
27 56 g3
25 54 79
26 58 g4
26 57 g3
29 55 g4
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Name of the Institution SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENE

REGISTER . 20110AEC41 2011IAECS2 20120SEC43 20113AEC44A 201ENSTU4S

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001CS10142 S.SYED IRFAN 23 57 80 A 723 57 80 A 23 57 =80 A 22 8 W A 78 57 80 A
2001CS10143  I.VINOTH 28 60 88 A+ 28 64 92 0 28 64 9 o 28 64 92 O 28 60 88 A«
2001CS10144 R.ANBARASAN 29 59 88 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 g6 At 20 62 82 A+ 26 60 86 A+
2001CS10145 LSRAVANA KUMAR 29 62 91 O 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 27 54 81 A+ 28 62 99 A+
2001CS10146 D.SATHISKUMAR 22 64 8 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 64 8 A+
2001CS10147 M.VINOYH KUMAR 23 57 8% A 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A 26 65 91 0 25 30 75 A
2001CS10201 ANIRMALA 26 62 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 36 At 22 52 74 A 2% 55 81 A+
2001CS10202 D.LAKSHMI SREE 26 56 82 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 60 g7 A+ 23 45 68 B+
2001CS10203 K.KALAISELVI 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 23 60 83 A+ 29 59 88 A+
2001CS10204 LKAVITHA 22 62 84 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 25 62 87 A+ 27 62 89 A+

20110AEC41 TAMIL-IV

20I11AEC42 ENGLISH-1V

20120SEC43  ACTIVE SERVER PROGRAMMING
20113AEC44A APPLIED PHYSICS -1
201ENSTU45 ENVIRONMENTA L STUDIES

Controller of Eﬁaminatians




Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001Cs10101
2001CsS10102
2001CS10103
2001CS10104
2001Cs10105
2001Cs10106
2001CS10107
2001Cs10108
2001CS10109
2001CSs10110
2001Cs10111
2001Cs10112
2001CS10113
2001Cs10114
2001CS10115
2001Cs10116
2001CS10118
2001CS10119

NAME

ANITHISH RAM
V.PUSHPA VASANTH
C.PRAKASH

J.PETER DONY PAUL
S.MATHAVAN
A.AKILAN

S.YOGESH

SANJAIL A

T RAGHUL

E VIKATAKAVI RAJA
K.PARTHIBAN
JSIVABALAN
R.SRINIVAS
R.KRISHNA KUMAR
G.SARANESH KUMAR
S.SATHEESH
R.RANISH
N.RAJAMANI

20120SEC46L

INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD

23
22
25
27
22
28
26
29
23
28
22
24
22
28
22
25
25
27

65
70
60
65
59
66
60
69
57
60
60
60
45
68
60
56
63
57

88
92
85
92
81
94
86
98
80
88
82
84
67

A+
O
A+
(0]
A+
o
A+
O
A
A+
A+
A+
B+
O
A+
A+
A+
A+

20113AEC47AL

26
28
25
26
29
28
29
27
26
20
29
24
27
28
27
26
25
29

59
69
60
60
65
67
60
69
60
56
65
67
62
68
64
59
63
55

85
97
85
86
94
95
89
96
86
76
94
91
89
96
91
85
88
84

A+
)
A+
A+
0
0]
A+
0]
A+
A
(0]
0]
A+
@]
0
A+
A+
A+

S~/

X.
G.’Hd *

201ACLSLMS

27 69
28 69
25 60
26 60
22 65
28 67
29 60
27 69
24 55
26 62
29 67
28 62
27 64
28 68
27 64
27 64
24 62
20 50

96
97
85
86
87
95
89
96
79
88
96
90
91
96
91
91
86
70

O
O
A+
A+

A+
B+

201ACSSAQA

[ R T |
| &% B Y

I~
L

22
28
26
27
23
23
22
26
24
28

27

25
25
26

56
70
60
65
59
67
60
69
57
45
60
60
66
68
64
64
63
57

79
92
85
91
81
95
86
96
80
63
82
86
90
96
91
89
88
83

A
0
A+
0
A+
(0]
A+
(8]
A
B+
A+
A+
A+
0]
0
A+
A+
A+

Controller of Ejumlnations
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER

NUMBER
2001CS10120
2001CS10121
2001CS10122
2001CS10123
2001CS10124
2001Cs10125
2001CS10126
2001CS10127
2001CS10128
2001Cs10129
2001CS10130
2001CS10131
2001CS10132
2001CS10133
2001CS10134
2001CS10135
2001CS10136
2001CS10137

NAME

N.POOVARASAN
MANUNEETHI.R
VENKATESH.S

K. KIRUBAKARAN
M.R.ABISHEK
J.MOHAMED IRFAN
M.N.. THOUFIQ HAMEED
L.SANTHOSH
S.PREMNATH
S.ARULALAN
R.PREGADESHWARAN
V.KISHORE
K.DINESHKUMAR
D.MANIKANDAN
S.MANIKANDAN
M.RENGARAJAN
R.MUGESH

S.ABDUL RAHMAN

hoof
mgi//
20120SEC46L 20113AEC47AL 201ACLSLMS 201ACSSAQA
INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
27 64 91 O 27 57 84 A+ 27 64 91 O 27 64 91 O
28 59 87 A+ 28 65 93 O 28 60 83 A+ 28 59 87 A+
229 65 94 O 29 65 94 O 22 60 82 A+ 29 65 94 O
28 62 90 A+ 22 69 91 O 22 62 84 A+ 22 56 78 A
28 59 87 A+ 28 64 92 O 26 60 86 A+ 28 59 87 A+
28 67 95 O 28 67 95 O 22 67 89 A 28 67 95 O
22 65 87 A+ 27 64 91 O 27 56 83 A+ 27 68 92 ©
23 54 71 A 23 54 71 A 24 55 99 A 23 54 77 A
25 55 80 A 24 59 83 A+ 24 55 9 A 25 55 80 A
27 56 83 A+ 26 56 82 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 76 56 82 A+
22 65 87 A+ 24 59 83 A+ 22 55 77 A 22 65 87 A+
23 50 73 A 23 50 B A 23 4D 78 A 23 50 73 A
22 64 86 A+ 24 64 83 A+ 24 64 88 A+ 22 64 86 A+
29 55 % A+ 22 535 97 A 22 89 8T A 29 55 84 A+
29 62 91 O 27 62 B89 A+ 29 63 92 O 29 62 91 O
28 55 83 A+ 28 65 93 O 28 59 87 A+ 28 55 83 A+
26 55 81 A+ 26 54 80 A 26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 A+
27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+ 27 56 83 A+

&

Controller of

Lxdaminations



Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE \\r $ H -1 - %/

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER — 20120SEC46L 20113AEC47AL 201ACLSLMS 201ACSSAQA

NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD
2001CS10138  S.MOHAMED IMTHIYAS 25 59 84 A+ 25 54 79 A 25 54 79 A 25 59 84 A+
2001CS10139  K.SRIDHAR 25 59 84 A+ 25 58 83 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 25 59 84 A+
2001CS10140  M.KARTHIKEYAN 25 59 84 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 57 83 A+ 26 57 83 A+
2001CS10141 A.VIGNESH 26 55 81 A+ 22 59 81 A+ 29 50 79 A 26 55 81 A+
2001CS10142  S.SYED IRFAN 23 57 8 A 23 57 8 A 23 57 8 A 23 57 80 A
2001CS10143  L.VINOTH 28 60 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 28 64 92 O 28 60 88 A+
2001CS10144  R.ANBARASAN 22 59 81 A+ 26 66 92 O 26 60 8 A+ 29 59 88 A+
2001CS10145  LSRAVANA KUMAR 29 62 91 O 27 58 8 A+ 29 62 91 O 29 62 91 O
2001CS10146  D.SATHISKUMAR 23 60 83 A+ 26 64 90 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 22 60 82 A+
2001CS10147  ML.VINOYH KUMAR 27 60 87 A+ 27 57 84 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 58 85 A+
2001CS10201 ANIRMALA 26 60 8 A+ 26 68 94 O 26 60 8 A+ 26 69 95 O
2001CS10202  D.LAKSHMI SREE 27 64 91 O 25 50 75 A 27 64 91 O 27 59 86 A+
2001CS10203  K.KALAISELVI 29 55 84 A+ 29 54 83 A+ 29 68 97 O 29 60 89 A+
2001CS10204  L.KAVITHA 22 60 82 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 22 62 84 A+

20120SEC46L. ACTIVE SERVER PROGRAMMING LAB
20113AEC47AL APPLIED PHYSICS LAB -1

201ACLSLMS LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT SKILLS
201ACSSAQA  GENERAL APTITUDE AND QUANTITATIVE ABILITY

Controller of E&aminations



Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER
NUMBER
[901CS1048
1901CS1050
1901CS1052
1901CS1056
1901CS1057
1901CS 1058
1901CS1060
1901CS1061
1901CS1062
1901CS1063
1901CS1064
1901CS1065
1901CS1066
1901CS1067
1901CS1068
1901CS1069
1901CS1070

NAME

RAJASUNDHAR B
VIGNESHWARAN S
RANIJITH K
VEERARAI K
RAGUPATHI K
MURALI M
ARAVINTH D
MUTHU A
BALAJIC
RAGUNATHANR
MANIKANDAN §
VIKRAM G
PRITHIVIRAJA D
SIVAD

VIGNESH R
THIYAGARAJAN S
SURIYA V

AT

AR

T

19120SEC61" 19120SEC62 19120SEC63L 19120SEC64L 19120DSC65A 191110EC
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT ENT TOT GRD
26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 25 5% B & .26 55 8 A+ 26 55 g1 a4 26 54 s A
20 50 7 B2 65 92 o 25 a5 0 B B s6 W & s wm A 45 61
BB &I W B s 25 s ] A 25 5S¢ W A 25 S0 g (At 25 54 79 A
26 58 B A+ 25 0 8 Ar 26 5§ 8| el 26 58 8 AY 25 45 70 /u—/ %5 58 m oA
obh B % W % w26 B B 35 5r m 26 588 A3 55 m | A
@B M E B ow 36 ey 6 s W A 36 SR Arl9E 59 m i ous
2 W s A B S a9 ST A LB ST 8 A 357 m A 2 57 s a
22 45 @1 Bx 08 G0 # w28 61 W ol 9 64 92 O 28 60 3 A+ 28 60 g3 s
26 60 8 A+ 29 45 A 20 @ o At 26 60 86 A+ 29 59 88 A+ 26 66 o o
M OESE B ETE B H IR R 29 6291 | 0 /27 60 g | as
22 64 8 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 2265 87 At 22 64 86 As 22 64 86 A+ 26 64 90 Ax
AR R T R SRR A o R R 2r 8 W LA+ 3 57w an
N s A B w4 BB R w s & 2% 69 9510 26 68, e | g
il LB U B TR Ny ey B 2756 8 A+ 25 50 75 A
29 60 8 A+ 29 45 94 4 23 60 8 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 60 89 A+ 29 54 83 a4
I 56 B M IR 62 W A 9 6 s s 27 56 8 A+ 22 62 84 A+ 27 65 92 o
IR R RN IO . 23 62 8 a7 e w o
U

Controller of Examinations



B.5C, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER — 19120SEC61 19120SEC62 19120SEC63L, 19120SEC64L 19120DSC65A 191110EC
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CS1001  SHANMUGANATHANS 23 59 g2 A¥ 22 5T B A 24 68 92| @ 3 % B2 A¥ 24 59 85 A+ D7 57T s A
1901CS1002  JOHN JOSEPH E 260 65 3. O %2 W W G 4 @ 86 A+ 26 65 91 O 2 0 w9 O o3 69 97 ©
1901CS1003  PRIYANKA S 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 57 82 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 95 60 85 A+
1901CS1004 NIRUBAMA J 26 62 88 A+ 26 65 91 0 25 60 85| A+ 6 7 B& A+ 26 65 91 O 26 60 85 - As
1901CS1005 GURUPRASATH K 27 62 89 A+ 22 59 g At 27 66 93 0 27 @ B9. A 22 59 8 A+ 8 & o
1901CS1006 VIGNESWARAN T 28" 56 84 A+ 28 67 95 O 28 &7 95 O 28 56 B84 A+ 23 67 95 O @ 33 67 95 ©
1901CS1007 JAVEETH K 27 65 92 0O 26 60 86 A+ 22 68 B8 A+ I7 & 90 © 22 40 62 B 29 60 89 A+
1901CS1008 SRISUVETHA S 23 60 83 A+ 27 69 9% O 25 69 % O 23 60 8 A+ 27 69 9% O 27 6 96 0O
[901CS1010 AHAMED ABDULLAH 26 55 g8 At 23 45 68 B+ 20 40 60 C o7 W 72 A 23 57 80 Al 60 s A
1901CS1011  SATHISHKUMAR G 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 23 57 % A 26 60 8 A+ 28 60 88 A+ 20 56 96 N
1901CS1GI3 KARUPPASAMY S 26 60 8 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 23 55 7 A 26 60 86 A+ 22 60 82 A+ 29 65 94 0O
1901CS1014  AHAMED RAFI | S 2 87 9 0 2 B0 T AL % w7 B0 2B % D %W B A o 67 91 0O
1901CS1016 SANJAY S 22 64 86 A+ 24 62 86 A+ 24 64 g3 At 22 64 86 A+ 24 66 90 A+ 27 62 89 A+
1901CS1017 DHINESH M 20 15 35 P 28 50 78 A 22 ¢8 . A+ 2B 65 B O W G % o o3 68 96 O
1901CS1018  MAHADEVAN M 2762 89 A+ 27 64 91 O 2 66 B8 A+ 27 62 89 A+ IT 64 91 @ 27 64 91 O
1901CS1019 MAHESHWARAN P 25 64 B9 AF 25 A B5 B 26 op %6 A+ 25 64 89 A+ 25 B4 B0 A .26 59 85 A+
1901CS1021  KAVISURIYAN R 22 64 8 A+ 25 45 70 B+ 22 65 87 A+ 22 64 86 A+ 35 63 88 A+ 25 63 88 A+

P el

Controller of Examinations



B.SC, Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2022

e e e e e S B e el s sl i i B L/ e —
‘(@ v,..*
Name of the Institution - SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE Ié,s,-:/’

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REG]S‘;-.ER NAGAE 19120SEC61 19120SEC62 19120SEC63L 19120SEC64L. 19120DSC65A 191110EC
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
[901CS1024 TAMILINBAN M 21 oF U o 2T B OB 2 8] M 0 BF B O 27 57 84 A+ 29 55 84 A+
1901C81026 SUBHASHINI R 20 64 84 A+ 27 64 9 o 2 37 79 A 20 84 M A I 4 61,0 27 5T B As
1901CS1027 ARIVAZHAGAN M 2 5 M, & 198 % 85 ax 28 60 38 A+ (22 55 77 A 28 59 87 | Ari2® 65 93 @O
[901CS1028 VENKATESH K 29 65 94 0 29 g B0 2 B M o 9 e 9% O 29 65 94 O 329 s 94 0
1901CS1029 MANIKANDAN R 26 65 39 Bmr 28 & B 4 28 50 78 A 24 65 B9 A+ 28 62 90 A+ 22 55 77 4
1901CS1030 DHINAKRAN N 25 60 85 A+ 28 59 87 A 28 60 88 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 28 59 §7 A+ 028 4 92 0
1901CS1031  MOHAMED ASHIK M ® 67 % © B & B @ 27 60 87 A+ 28 67 95 o 28 67 95 0 28 67 95 o
1901C81032  VIGNESH § 22 62 84 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 25 65 90 A+ 22 62 84 A+ 27 60 87 A+ 27 6 91 g
[901CS1033  PRIYADHARSHINI S 23 54 71 A 23 s4 77, 23 54 77 A 23 s 77 A 23 54 77 A (23 54 970 o4
1901CS1034 KARTHIKA P 4 55 7 A 25 5 B0 o« 24 60 B4 AF 24 55 9 A 7 55 80 A 24 59 83 A
1901CS1036 JAYASREE D “2 3% W A %A o 27 59 86 A+ 22 56 78 A 26 56 82 A+ 20 15 35 p
1901C81037 MOURIYA M # 5 B AP G s A 24 66 90 A+ 24 55 79 A 22 65 87 A¥ , H S 8 A+
1901CS1038  GOKILAVAN] P 2B 57 80 A 3 50 73 A 25 65 90 A+ B 57 80 A 23 OB A2 50 93
1901CS1009 SANTHOSH B 45 65 90 A+ 3 64 85 Ax 23 67 U O B 6 9 as 22 648 A+ 24 64 88 4
1901CS1012 CHEZHIYAN K 22 64 86 A+ 29 55 g4 Ay 2 67 B9 AE 22 6F 86 A+ 9 38 Av 28 55T Lo
1901CS1046 HAREESH S P62 9 O W e 9w B 23 40 651 B 29 & 91 o 5 62 M 10| 2 @)% ax
1901CS1047 YOSUVA J 29 57 86 A+ 28 65 93 O© 22 59 81 A+ 29 57 8 A+ 28 55 8 A+ 28 65 93 o

Controller of nations
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fLiuyvidlvnal ncsuitxy JU L ZULL

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER

NUMBER
1901CS1071
1901CS1072
1901CS1073
1901CS1074

1901CS1075
1901CS1076
1901CS1079
1901CS1041
1901CS 1035

19120SEC61
[9120SEC62

I91110OEC

NAME

VINOTH G
BALAIIS
MANIKANDAN S
VALLARASU M
AKASH A
RANATHEIVE S
PARIVALAVAN N
AKASH V
BALAMURUGAN

NET PROGRAMMING

22
26

19120SECeo!
INT ENTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD

57
64
62
62
60
6
55
60
65

n

79

990

89
89

87

89
§2
84
89

A
At
A+

19120SECG62

64
64
57
64
60
62
50
60
59

RELATIONAL DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
19120SEC631. .NET PROGRAMMING LAB
19120SEC64L ORACLE LAB

19120DSC65A DATA MINING

JOURNALISM

92
91
83
93

87 |

86

O
@]
A+
O
A+
A+
A
A+
A :

9
s

(5]

2

=1

19120SEC63L

57 79 A
6 92| 0
62 87 | A+
60 84

60 84 A+
55 79 A
62 89 A+
60 84 A+
60 88 Ad

At o 2

22

19120SEC64L

57

79
90

A
A+
A+
A+ |
A+
A+
A+
A+
At

19120DSCH3A
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

28
27
27
29
27
24
22
24
27

64
64
62
64
60
62
60
60
58

92
91
89
93
87
86
82
84
85

Q
0

A+

O
A+
A+

At
A+

A+

191110OEC
22 59 8
28 64 92
27 62 89
27 64 9|
27 o0 87
24 62 86
26 45 7]
24 59 383
2% 51 RO

At
O
A+
O

A

A
A

A
A

Controller 0fl£ aminations



Degree Examination Provisional Results JUL 2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL, OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER — 9120PRW67 191208k CoeaL 19111SECO61, 19120EXACT  19120DSCg6¢ 19120PEE
NUMBER INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRY INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT pxT TOTGRD
IPICS1001  SHANMUGANATHAN 6 08 &2 sule 27 60 : 87| K+ 130 s5[ 55 ] A S B N W ome g
1901CS1002  JOHN 108EPY £ % 89 o 5% el .q 28 &% o |m el s AR O T
1901CS1003  PRIvANKA § 5 B0 B 195 60 as g 2 6008 | a Loy s e | e 25 60 85 A+ 25 65 g9 .
1901CS1004  NIRUBAMA 4 A 6055 avlos @@ % 8w 6% e T, BB W B 96 o g
1901CS1005  GURUPRASATH K Nl IR BT il AR N R I e 250 S Tar 2o gy
1901CS1006  VIGNESWARAN T el G RET Q170 e AR I e % w8 %o w 0
1901CS1007  JAvVEETY ¢ 29 60/ 4| 27 65| o © 9 60w A |96 g0l 5 T a (3 B0 B W B B om
1901CS1008  SRISUVETHA 2769 % 0 23 6 g Ac 21 S0 mi A ] g LW L8 W o %G pe oz % 0o
1901CS1010  AHAMED ABDULL AR 25 608 A2 40 6 g 4 1wl okl wla LB W S w5 s 69 B
P0ICSI1011  SATHISHKUMAR G 2D os6 B A2 5008 26628 & o s0 m WO W W m
1901CS1013  KARUPPASAMY s W Biwl ol el . et - NECRE B B & ar 33 65 m
1901CS1014  AHAMED RAF1 2467 9 0 25 g o oo R b Lon ol a a % 60 8 A 95 gy g a
1901CS1016  SANJAY s 21 62 ®] a2 54 e o N2 AR wr B o s | e T 266 oA W oe g
1901CS1017  DHINESH M 28 68 9% 0 25 4 [ 9 8 4in 4w g % 0 28 68 o o 28 68 9% o
1901CS1018  MAHADEVAN I e Ble Ar wEist |l o lar gl 1o W RS S b g
1901CS1019  MAHESHWARAN p 0 B b los BB w e o OB T I e e BIA 25 64 g 4

1901CS102] KAVISURIYANR 25 63 | éS At ) 64 | &g At 24 62 g6 At 125 63 g At S 25 63 s At 25 63 gg At




Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER — 19120PRW67 19120SECO6AL 19111SECO6L 19120EXACT  19120DSC66C 19120PEE
NUMBER INTEXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CS1024  TAMILINBAN M 95 55 e[ aeion & % 6 19 @lm o 27 57 84 A+ 27 ST 84 Ar 27 57 84 as
1901CS1026  SUBHASHINI R 2745 2 A 20 60 0 A 2 5 7 A 2 57088 [ A+ 25 85 w A 22 54 W
1901CS1027  ARIVAZHAGAN M 2 6593 0122 5 w A =8 60| B A 128 6l o 28 59 8 A+ 28 45 7
1901CS1028  VENKATESH K 2965 94| 029 65 % 0 22 60w A |29 65| o4 29 65 % 0 29 65 o4
1901CS1029  MANIKANDAN R %6 9] o |2k 68 s ke |35 6 0| ar |28 B2] %0 ke BH 43 A0 2 B3 dg A+
1901CS1030  DHINAKRAN N % 40| 88) B+ |25 60,85 A% 26 40|66 | B |98 59w a4 28 N0 m A+ 28 59 &1 A
1901CS1031  MOHAMED ASHIK M 28 67,95 0 28 67 95 0 22 6 T a9 6785 0 28 67 B 6 @ 5 9 a
1901CS1032  VIGNESH S 27 64 9 2 62 @ A |20 S8 e | or 60| BT A 9 G0 el s 27 56 83 A+
1901CS1033  PRIYADHARSHINI § i LIEEE AL R ES VI R PN R e 4 7 A
1901CS1034  KARTHIKA P 24 598 A+ 24 55 7 A 24 55 9 A 25 055 8 A 25 55 g0 25 55 g0
1901CS1036  JAYASREE D al A I R TS N i v e e 27 56 8 As
1901CS1037  MOURIYA M sl aE B I IR IEINE R I R e 46 68 B
1901CS1038  GOKILAVAN] p 25 50 m| A 193 S W x93 sl BT A ' sl 3 Ta 2356 B0 55 65 A
1901CS1009  SANTHOSH B MoGhiE A D5 65 0 o L4 64t Taz ] A T o6 ss | u 64 86 A+
1901CS1012  CHEZHIYAN K 2 ssim &2 sles Bl @il 29 55 8 A+ 29 55 84 A+ 29 45
1901CS1046  HAREESH S A7 6218 | & 29 62|00 o (29 6a[9] 6 |5 @le | o 20 sy 9wl 4 29 6 o
1901CS1047  YOSUVA J 16380 |29 S ] A 38 59 m| B |28 S5, B 38 sp 2 65 8 A+

Controller of Ex



Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER

NUMBER
1901CS1048
1901CS1050
1901CS 1052
1901CS1056
1901CS 1057
1901CS$1058
1901CS 1060
1901CS 1061
1901CS1062
1901CS1063
1901CS 1064
1901CS1065
1901CS 1066
1901CS1067
1901CS1068
1901CS1069
1901CS1070

NAME

RAJASUNDHAR B
VIGNESHWARAN 8
RANIITH K
VEERARAI K
RAGUPATHI K
MURALIM
ARAVINTH D
MUTHU A
BALAIIC
RAGUNATHAN R
MANIKANDAN S
VIKRAM G
PRITHIVIRAJA D
SIVAD

VIGNESH R
THIYAGARAJAN S
SURIYA V

19120PRW67 19120SECO6AL 19111SECO6L (9120EXACT  19120DSC66C 19120PEE
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2 S4. 8 A 26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 55 8 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 26 55 81 A+
27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A
25 54 79 A 25 S4 9 A 25 54 79 A 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 8 A+ 25 59 8 A+
25 58 83 A+ 26 58 8 A+ 26 S8 84 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 84 A+ 25 59 84 A
26 55 81 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 26 ST 8 A+ 26 58 84 A+ 26 58 8 A+ 26 58 84 A+
2 59 81 A 290 55 84 A+ 29 55 8 Ay 26 55 8 A+ 26 45 T A 26 60 8% Al
23 57 8 A 23 ST 8 A 23 57 & A 23 57 8 A 23 57 8 A 23 57 80 A
2B 60 : 88 : A+ 28 64 92 9] 28 64 92 28 60 88 A+ 28 B0 88 A+ 28 60 88 A+
2% 66 92 O 26 60 8 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 29 59 88 A+ 29 55 84 A 29 59 8 A
27 33l @  mel20 g0 m w159 glelo 05 @le o B Alo H & WM B
2 64 %0 A+ 22 64 8 A+ 22 648 A+ |22 64 8 A+ 22 64 86| A 22 64 86 A+
27 57 84 Av 27 62 8 A+ 27 628 A+ 27 58 85 A+ 27 45 T A 23 5T 80 A
26 68 9 2% 60 8 A+ 26 S8 8 A+ 26 69 95 O 26 69 95 0O 26 60 86 Al
25 S0 75 A 27 62 8 A+ 27 64 91 O 27 56 8 A+ 27 56 8 A+ 26 40 66 B+
29 54 83 A+ 29 60 89 Av 29 68 97 O 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 8 A+ 29 60 8 At
27 62 8 A+ 27 S6 8 A+ 27 62 89 A+ 22 62 8 A+ 22 62 8 A 22 62 8 A
27 67 9% O 27 67 % O 27 67 % 0O 25 62 8 A+ 25 62 8 A+ 25 62 8 A+
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE
Department : COMPUTER SCIENCE

REGISTER ANE 19120PRW67  19120SECOGAL 19111SECO6L 19120EXACT  19120DSC66C 19120PEE
NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CS1071  VINOTH G 2 59 8 A+ 22 57 M A 22 57 19 A 28 64 92 O 28 6 9 0 28 6 9 o0
1901CS1072  BALAJIS 28 64 92 O 26 64 % A+ 28 64 92 O 27 64 9 O 27 60 8 A 27 55 :2 A
1901CS1073  MANIKANDAN S 27 62 8 A+ 27 62 8 A+ (20 57T T A 27 62 89 A+ 27 62 8 A 24 63 86 A
1901CS1074  VALLARASU M 27 64 91 O 27 62 8 A+ 21 64 91 O 29 6 9 0 29 64 B O 29 64 95 0
1901CS1075  AKASH A 27 60 8 A+ 27 60 8 A+ 27 55 & A+ 27 60 81 Av 27 60 8 Ar 27 60 8 as
1901CS1076  RANATHEIVE S 24 62 86 A 24 65 8 A |24 65 8 Av 24 62 6 A 24 62 8 A 2 6 % A
1901CS1079  PARIVALAVAN N 2 60 86 A+ 27 55 82 Av |27 60| 8 Ar 22 60 &2 A+ 22 60 &2 A 20 6 & &
1901CS1041  AKASH V 24 59 8 A+ 24 60 8 Av 23 59 8 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 84 A+ 24 60 8 As
1901CS$1035  BALAMURUGAN 23 45 68 Br 24 65 8 A+ 2 65 & A+ 20 5T T A 20 40 € C 2 5 ® A

19120PRW67 PROJECT WORK

191205ECO6AL PACKAGES LAB-VI
19111SEC06L. COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - VI
19120EXACT EXTENSION ACTIVITIES
19120DSC66C ETHICAL HACKING

19120PEE  PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATIO




